 
RESULT ANALYSIS AISSE/AISSCE -2021-22
CLASS-X
	Total Registered
	Total Appeared
	Total Passed
	Comp
	Fail
	Pass %
	PI

	224
	224
	224
	0
	0
	100
	73.7


 RESULT ANALYSIS AISSE/AISSCE -2021-22
CLASS-XII
	Total Registered
	Total Appeared
	Total Passed
	Comp
	Fail
	Pass %
	PI

	175
	175
	172
	2
	1
	98.29
	58.5




 
